no side seal - front fixing - with wiper
Very Heavy Sliders - Size 63 Long Linear
Rails
Order No. For rail type No. of rollers Seal type d1 h1
+0.35|-0.10
h2
+0.5|-0
h3
+0.10|-0.30
l1 l2 l3 Weight
kg
L1963.CSW63-180-2ZT T 3 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 180 200 54 1.66
L1963.CSW63-180-2ZU U 3 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 180 200 54 1.66
L1963.CSW63-180-2ZK K 3 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 180 200 54 1.66
L1963.CSW63-235-2ZTA T 4 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 235 255 54 2.17
L1963.CSW63-235-2ZUA U 4 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 235 255 54 2.17
L1963.CSW63-235-2ZKA K 4 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 235 255 54 2.17
L1963.CSW63-235-2ZTB T 4 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 235 255 54 2.17
L1963.CSW63-235-
2ZUBA U 4 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 235 255 54 2.17
L1963.CSW63-235-2ZKB K 4 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 235 255 54 2.17
L1963.CSW63-290-2ZT T 5 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 290 310 54 2.67
L1963.CSW63-290-2ZU U 5 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 290 310 54 2.67
L1963.CSW63-290-2ZK K 5 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 290 310 54 2.67
L1963.CSW63-345-2ZTA T 6 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 345 365 54 3.17
L1963.CSW63-345-2ZUA U 6 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 345 365 54 3.17
L1963.CSW63-345-2ZKA K 6 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 345 365 54 3.17
L1963.CSW63-345-2ZTB T 6 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 345 365 54 3.17
L1963.CSW63-345-2ZUB U 6 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 345 365 54 3.17
L1963.CSW63-345-2ZKB K 6 Metal M 8 63 39.5 51.6 345 365 54 3.17
Order No. l4
Mx
Nm
My